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Firm Name Address Address2 Address3 Email ContactPerson Phone Cell Phone Fax
ABM Building Services 3600 G Woodpark Blvd Suite G Charlotte , NC 28206 daniel.dowell@abm.com Daniel Dowell 704-788-2380 919-264-5208
ABM Building Services 3600 G Woodpark Blvd Suite G Charlotte , NC 28206 peter.geist@abm.com Peter Geist 704-788-2380 704-431-0316
ABM Building Services 814 Greenbrier Circle Suite E Chesapeake, VA 23320 nathan.botwright@abm.com Nathan Botwright 757-213-7291 757-270-0045 |757-213-7292
Ameresco, Inc 5200 77 Center Drive Suite 300 Charlotte, NC 28217 llandry@ameresco.com Larry Landry 704-916-3514 704-236-3914
Ameresco, Inc 5200 77 Center Drive Suite 300 Charlotte, NC 28217 graper@ameresco.com Garrett Raper 704-916-3514 704-798-0943
Ameresco, Inc 5200 77 Center Drive Suite 300 Charlotte, NC 28217 jjosephson@ameresco.com Jim Josephson 704-916-3524 704-907-8067
Black and Veatch 18310 Montgomery Village Ave. Gaithersburg, MD 20879 hannakm@bv.com Mike Hanna 301-556-4380
Black and Veatch 10715 David Taylor Drive Suite 240 Charlotte, NC 28262 lackeyka@bv.com Kent Lackey 704-510-8421 704-258-8666
Brady Trane 401 Kitty Hawk Drive Morrisville, NC 27560 brad.ellington@bradyservices.com Brad Ellington 919-781-0458 919-703-5196 [919-828-6841
Brady Trane 401 Kitty Hawk Drive Morrisville, NC 27560 andy.nightengale@bradyservices.com Andy Nightengale 919-781-0458
Brady Trane 401 Kitty Hawk Drive Morrisville, NC 27560 patrick.tonker@bradyservices.com Patrick Tonker 919-781-0458
Burns & McDonnell 5511 Capital Center Dr Suite 450 Raleigh, NC 27606 spuckett@burnsmcd.com Shane Puckett 919-900-1885

ConEdison Solutions

1317 Fallsbrook Ter NW

Acworth, GA 30101

hennend@conedsolutions.com

Doug Hennen

404-309-4768

813-375-3400

Energy Systems Group, LLC

6300 Creedmoor Road

Suite 170-203

Raleigh, NC 27612

dames@energysystemsgroup.com

David R. Ames, Jr.

877-455-3664 x2801

Energy Systems Group, LLC 6300 Creedmoor Road Suite 170-203 [Raleigh, NC 27612 rnelson@energysystemsgroup.com Russ Nelson 877-455-3664 x4001
Energy Systems Group, LLC 17757 US Hwy 19N. Suite 115 Clearwater, FL 33764 jstokes@energysystemsgroup.com Jeff Stokes 727-325-1870 813-777-6481
Energy Systems Group, LLC 4655 Rosebud Lane Newburgh, IN 47630 plowery@energysystemsgroup.com Phillip Lowery 864-884-5193

Honeywell International, Inc 1250 W. Sam Houston Pkwy. S Houston, Texas 77042 stephen.borden@honeywell.com Steve Borden 832-252-3164 713-213-1134

Johnson Controls, Inc. 14 Woodcross Drive Columbia, SC 29212 kimberly.l.smith@jci.com Kimberly L. Smith 803-403-3719 803-403-3719 |803-781-6696
Johnson Controls, Inc. marysuzanne.powell@jci.com Mary-Suzanne Powell 786-452-2862

NORESCO 200 Perimeter Park Dr. Suite A Morrisville, NC 27560 grobinson@noresco.com Greg Robinson 919-653-7562 919-924-1948 |919-460-9221

OpTerra Energy Services, Inc. 12980 Foster Drive Suite 400 Overland Park, KS 66213 sschulte@opterraenergy.com Steve Schulte 913-225-7134

Piedmont Service Group 1031 Nowell Road Raleigh, NC 27607 kovercash@piedmontsg.com Kevin Overcash 919-645-5123 919-480-0388

Schneider Electric Buildings Business 1572 Moorings Circle Sw Ocean Isle, NC 28469 donna.byrd@schneider-electric.com Donna Byrd 910-575-3054 919-612-2654 |919-800-3660
Schneider Electric - Buildings Business 2600 Perimeter Park Drive Suite 150 Morrisville, NC 27560 robert.williams@schneider-electric.com Robert Williams 919-760-7837 919-760-7837 [919-388-1888
Schneider Electric - Buildings Business 6800 Paragon Place Suite 470 Richmond, Virginia 23230 barry.wilhelm@schneider-electric.com Barry Wilhelm 804-486-1005 540 798 3220
Schneider Electric - Buildings Business 1630 Gores Landing Road SW Ocean Isle Beach, NC 28469 |alysa.watkins@schneider-electric.com Alysa Wullenwaber Watkins [919-612-2432 919-612-2432 [919-800-3660
Schneider Electric - Buildings Business 2600 Perimeter Park Drive Suite 150 Morrisville, NC 27560 graham.lewis@schneider-electric.com Graham Lewis 919-758-6093

Siemens Industry, Inc, Building Technologies Div 8403 Benjamin Rd Tampa, FL 33634 gregg.eaton@siemens.com Gregg Eaton 813-261-8745 813-317-8277
Siemens Industry, Inc, Building Technologies Div 215 Southport Drive Suite 900 Morrisville, NC 27560 timothy.gasper@siemens.com Tim Gasper 919-946-2513

Trane U.S. Inc. 4501 South Tryon Street Charlotte, NC 28217 rlpenner@trane.com Rich Penner 704-558-4613 704-564-0433 [704-525-8582
Trane U.S. Inc. 4000 Dekalb Technology Parkway Bldg 100 Atlanta, GA 30340 mschnetzka@trane.com Mark Schnetzka 404-290-8896

Trane U.S. Inc.

288 Fair Forest Way

Greenville, SC 29607

brad.vanmeter@trane.com

Brad Van Meter

864-923-6917

864-672-6001

Wendel Energy Services

9 South 12" Street

Richmond, Virginia 23219

acocina@wendelenergy.com

Andy Cocina

804-308-9670

804-310-0394

804-308-9697
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